
 

 

 

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PWD (R&B) 

BISHRAMGANJ DIVISION, SEPAHIJALA,TRIPURA 
                                   

                PRESS NOTICE INVITING  e-TENDER NO:-09/EE-BRG/PWD/2018-19,   Dated, 29/01 /2019 

 
            The Executive  Engineer, Bishramganj Division , PWD(R&B), Bishramganj invites percentage rate tenders in 
online  for the works namely:- 

  

1. Flood damage repair /extension of  existing Bailey bridges on the road Telarban towards Sudraithakur para and Gabordi 
towards Kanchanmala road within the jurisdiction of Takarjala Sub-Division under Bishramganj Division during the year 2018-
19 / SH: Construction of pedestal, cast-in-situ Block pitching and extension of existing bailey bridges. DNIe-T No. 24/R/DNIe-
T/SE-IV/PWD/2018-19, Estimated cost:- 33,94,839/- Earnest money:- 33,948/- Cost of Tender form:-  1000/- , Time for 
completion:-03(three) months. 

2. Flood damage repair /protection work of existing box cell bridge (double) and one box culvert on the road Gabordi towards 
Kanchanmala and Gabordi towards Takarjala road are respectively within the jurisdiction of Takarjala Sub-Division under 
Bishramganj Division during the year 2018-19/SH: Construction of RCC cut of walls, C.C apron and cast-in-situ Block pitching 
etc.DNIe-T No. 25/R/DNIe-T/SE-IV/PWD/2018-19, Estimated cost:- 28,35,244/- Earnest money:- 28,352/- Cost of Tender 
form:-  1000/- , Time for completion:- 04(four) months. 

3. FDR/Construction of new RCC box cell culvert (clear span 5.5.0 m x height 3.5 m) along with brick masonary wing walls etc. 
over a local cherra  on the road from Rangapania to Chelikhola (Ch.2.00) DNIe-T No.26/R/DNIe-T/SE-IV/PWD/2018-19, 
Estimated cost:- 21,04,777/- Earnest money:- 21,048/- Cost of Tender form:-  1000/- , Time for completion:- 04(four) 
months. 

4. FDR/Construction of new RCC box cell culvert (clear span 4.0 m x height 3.0 m) along with brick masonary wing walls etc. at 
Karaimura on the road from Charilam Garubazar to Karaimura (ch. 0.5 km),DNIe-T No. 27/R/DNIe-T/SE-IV/PWD/2018-19, 
Estimated cost:- 15,38.666/- Earnest money:- 15,387/- Cost of Tender form:-  1000/- , Time for completion:- 04(four) 
months. 

5. FDR/Mtc .of  road  from Gabordi -- Takarjala   main road  to Ratanpur village committee office under Jampuijala Block /SH:-
Placing of wire crates near the existing Box Cell Culvert  at Ch. 1.10 km  for protection from erosion.,DNIe-T No. 24/R/DNIe-
T/EE-BRG/PWD/2018-19, Estimated cost:- 23,39,935/- Earnest money:- 23,399/- Cost of Tender form:-  1000/- , Time 
for completion 03(three) months. 

 

 

         Bid documents can be seen in the website http://tripuratenders .gov.in w. e. f 2nd February2019 to 23rd 

February 2019 and last date of downloading & bidding for bids is 23.02.2019 upto 3.00 pm.   

                           Submission of tenders physically is not permitted. 

 

NOTE:- NO NEGOTIATION WILL BE CONDUCTED WITH LOWEST BIDDER. 

 
For details please visit: 

http://tripuratenders .gov.in 

For and on behalf of the Governor of Tripura  
 

 

 
(Er. Sankar  Saha ) 

Executive Engineer 

Bishramganj Division, PWD(R&B). 
Bishramganj Sepahijala Tripura 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 



 

 

 

 
 

Memo No.F.17 (03)/EE-BRG/PWD/ 4867-4931 , Dated, 29/01/2019                   

 
COPY FOR INFORMATION AND DISPLAYING TO THE NOTICE BOARD TO:- 

                                                       
1. The Director of  Information, Cultural Affairs and Tourism, Govt. of Tripura, Agartala for arranging  

publication of  Format-A    in four local  leading Newspapers (Enclo-8(Eight) copies. 

2. The Nodal Officer IT Application (PWD), O/O the Chief Engineer, PWD(R&B), Govt of Tripura , Agartala 

for information please. 
3. The Superintendent, Printing &  Stationary Department., Agartala for arranging  publication in next  issue of 

Tripura Gazette.  

4. The Resident Commissioner ,Tripura  Bhawan , Kutilya  Marg, Chanakyapuri, New Delhi-21. 

5. The Resident Commissioner ,Tripura  Bhawan , 1,Pretoria Street ,Kolkatta-700071. 
6. The  Joint Resident Commissioner ,Tripura Bhawan , Ajanta Path,Baishisthya Road , PO:-Beltala,, Guwahati-

781028. 

 7-12.      The Chief Engineer, Tripura, PWD(R&B)/PWD(Buildings)/Water Resource/DWS/NH/PMGSY Agartala . 
 13-21.    The Superintending Engineer, PWD (R&B), First Circle/ Second Circle/ 3rd Circle/ Fourth Circle/ Fifth  

                Circle/ Planning circle/ Project circle/ SQC, Tripura, PWD (R&B)/ Monitoring Cell. 

 
  22-47.    The Executive Engineer, Agartala Division No. I /III / V / Survey & Evaluation Division, Agartala / Capital  

                 Complex, Agartala /Medical College Division/ Store Division, Agartala / Santirbazar Division, Santirbazar/  

                 Sonamura Division, Sonamura / Teliamura Division, Teliamura / Belonia Division, Belonia/Mechanical     

                 Division, Agartala  Jirania Division, Jirania /Bishalgarh Division, Gakulnagar/ Udaipur Division,Udaipur/     
                 Northern Division, Dharmanagar /Ambassa Division, Ambassa / Amarpur Division, Amarpur /Sabroom  

                 Division,Sabroom/ Khowai Division, Khowai/ Kanchanpur Division, Kanchanpur / Kailashahar       

                 Division,Kailashahar / Kumarghat Division,Kumarghat / Internal Electrification Division, PWD(R&B),  
                 Agartala. / Kamalpur Division, Kamalpur / Mohanpur Division, Mohanpur, Agartala 

48-55.       The District Magistrate, West/North/South/Dhalai/Unakati/Khowai/Sepahijala/Gomati District, Tripura. 

       56-57.      The Sub-Divisional Magistrate, Bishalgarh Sub- Division/Jampuijala Sub-Division. 

       58.            The Sub-Regional Employment Exchange, Bishalgarh, Sepahijala, Tripura. 
       59-61.      Divisional Accountant/Cashier/Notice Board. 

       62.           The Secretary, All Tripura Contractors’ Association, Aitorma Centrum, 4th Floor, Sakuntala Road, 

                       Agartala – 799001, West Tripura for information. 
       63.64.      The SDO, PWD (R&B), Takarjala/Bishramganj Sub-Division for information. 

       65.           The Contractor’s Association, Bishramganj, Sepahijala, Tripura. 

     
 

 

(Er. Sankar Saha) 

Executive Engineer 
Bishramganj Division, PWD(R&B). 

Bishramganj SepahijalaTripura 

                                                       

 

                                                                

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                FORMAT-A 

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PWD (R&B) 

BISHRAMGANJ DIVISION, SEPAHIJALA,TRIPURA 
                                   

               PRESS NOTICE INVITING  e-TENDER NO:-09/EE-BRG/PWD/2018-19,   Dated, 29/01 /2019 

 
            The Executive  Engineer, Bishramganj Division , PWD(R&B), Bishramganj invites percentage rate tenders in 

online  for the works namely:- 
  

1. Flood damage repair /extension of  existing Bailey bridges on the road Telarban towards Sudraithakur para and Gabordi 
towards Kanchanmala road within the jurisdiction of Takarjala Sub-Division under Bishramganj Division during the year 2018-
19 / SH: Construction of pedestal, cast-in-situ Block pitching and extension of existing bailey bridges. DNIe-T No. 24/R/DNIe-
T/SE-IV/PWD/2018-19, Estimated cost:- 33,94,839/- Earnest money:- 33,948/- Cost of Tender form:-  1000/- , Time for 
completion:-03(three) months. 

2. Flood damage repair /protection work of existing box cell bridge (double) and one box culvert on the road Gabordi towards 
Kanchanmala and Gabordi towards Takarjala road are respectively within the jurisdiction of Takarjala Sub-Division under 
Bishramganj Division during the year 2018-19/SH: Construction of RCC cut of walls, C.C apron and cast-in-situ Block pitching 
etc.DNIe-T No. 25/R/DNIe-T/SE-IV/PWD/2018-19, Estimated cost:- 28,35,244/- Earnest money:- 28,352/- Cost of Tender 
form:-  1000/- , Time for completion:- 04(four) months. 

3. FDR/Construction of new RCC box cell culvert (clear span 5.5.0 m x height 3.5 m) along with brick masonary wing walls etc. 
over a local cherra  on the road from Rangapania to Chelikhola (Ch.2.00) DNIe-T No.26/R/DNIe-T/SE-IV/PWD/2018-19, 
Estimated cost:- 21,04,777/- Earnest money:- 21,048/- Cost of Tender form:-  1000/- , Time for completion:- 04(four) 
months. 

4. FDR/Construction of new RCC box cell culvert (clear span 4.0 m x height 3.0 m) along with brick masonary wing walls etc. at 
Karaimura on the road from Charilam Garubazar to Karaimura (ch. 0.5 km),DNIe-T No. 27/R/DNIe-T/SE-IV/PWD/2018-19, 
Estimated cost:- 15,38.666/- Earnest money:- 15,387/- Cost of Tender form:-  1000/- , Time for completion:- 04(four) 
months. 

5. FDR/Mtc .of  road  from Gabordi -- Takarjala   main road  to Ratanpur village committee office under Jampuijala Block /SH:-
Placing of wire crates near the existing Box Cell Culvert  at Ch. 1.10 km  for protection from erosion.,DNIe-T No. 24/R/DNIe-
T/EE-BRG/PWD/2018-19, Estimated cost:- 23,39,935/- Earnest money:- 23,399/- Cost of Tender form:-  1000/- , Time 
for completion 03(three) months. 

 

 

         Bid documents can be seen in the website http://tripura tenders .gov.in w. e. f 2nd February2019 to 23rd 

February 2019 and last date of downloading & bidding for bids is 23.02.2019 upto 3.00 pm.   

                           Submission of tenders physically is not permitted. 

 

NOTE:- NO NEGOTIATION WILL BE CONDUCTED WITH LOWEST BIDDER. 

 
For details please visit: 

http://tripura tenders .gov.in 

For and on behalf of the Governor of Tripura  
 
 

 

(Er. Sankar  Saha ) 
Executive Engineer 

Bishramganj Division, PWD(R&B). 

Bishramganj Sepahijala Tripura 
 

 

 

 
 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 


	PRESS NOTICE INVITING  e-TENDER NO:-09/EE-BRG/PWD/2018-19,   Dated, 29/01 /2019
	PRESS NOTICE INVITING  e-TENDER NO:-09/EE-BRG/PWD/2018-19,   Dated, 29/01 /2019 (1)

